
MEN'S  132.0 RESULTS

Men's  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 132.0 180.0 10

2 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 125.8 175.0 8

3 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 130.2 150.0 6

4 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 130.0 145.0 4

5 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 127.4 140.0 2

6 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 130.4 140.0 1

7 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 126.2 135.0 0

Men's  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 132.0 300.0 10

2 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 125.8 260.0 8

3 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 130.2 260.0 6

4 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 130.4 245.0 4

5 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 127.4 240.0 2

6 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 126.2 235.0 1

7 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 130.0 225.0 0

Men's  132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 130.4 215.0 10

2 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 132.0 195.0 8

3 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 125.8 185.0 6

4 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 130.0 175.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 127.4 170.0 2

6 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 130.2 160.0 1

7 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 126.2 145.0 0

Men's  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 132.0 675.0 10

2 ALEX BEBERMEYER Basehor Linwood 125.8 620.0 8

3 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 130.4 600.0 6

4 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 130.2 570.0 4

5 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 127.4 550.0 2

6 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 130.0 545.0 1

7 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 126.2 515.0 0


